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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 14 Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 17:19 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 29.14 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 27.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
Незванични MKD - 14 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 32.12 Катја Танаскоска SKO Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 38.18 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 41.47 226
2. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 43.05 202
3. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 45.28 173
4. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 45.33 173
5. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 47.35 152
6. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskova, LE 47.72 148
7. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 48.00 145
8. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 48.55 141
9. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 49.77 130

10. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 50.08 128
11. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 51.15 120
12. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 51.96 115
13. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 53.00 108
14. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 53.07 107
15. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 53.24 106
16. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 53.25 106
17. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 53.42 105
18. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.47 105
19. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 56.29 90
20. Hera Azemi 14 Kastriti, FE 1:00.27 73
21. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.57 72
22. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.03 70
23. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.23 63
24. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.27 55
25. Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.41 52

DSQ Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 35.15 371
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.45 283
3. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 38.77 276
4. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 39.14 269
5. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 39.83 255
6. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 40.26 247
7. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 40.52 242
8. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 41.10 232
9. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.11 232

10. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 41.16 231
11. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 45.62 169
12. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 47.00 155
13. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.59 93
14. Marija Jakimovska 11 Karpoš, SK 57.55 84

DSQ Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 32.80 457
2. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 33.26 438
3. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 34.16 404
4. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 34.45 394
5. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.82 382
6. Minja Ristic 09 Dubocica, LE 35.33 365
7. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 35.37 364
8. Ajna Caka 09 KS Tirana, TI 36.86 322
9. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.91 273

10. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 38.97 272
11. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 39.12 269
12. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 40.79 237
13. Erbuna Maloku 09 Kastriti, FE 44.79 179

15 - 16 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 31.44 519
2. Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 33.76 419
3. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 35.31 366
4. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 35.67 355
5. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.64 328
6. Jana Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 40.60 241
7. Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI 46.90 156

Отворено/Open

1. Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR 30.63 561
2. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 31.44 519
3. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 32.80 457
4. Adora Hoxha 09 Step, PR 33.26 438
5. Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 33.76 419
6. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 33.92 413
7. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 34.16 404
8. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 34.45 394
9. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 34.82 382

10. Luna Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 35.15 371
11. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 35.31 366
12. Minja Ristic 09 Dubocica, LE 35.33 365
13. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 35.37 364
14. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 35.67 355
15. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 36.64 328
16. Ajna Caka 09 KS Tirana, TI 36.86 322
17. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.45 283
18. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 38.77 276
19. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.91 273
20. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 38.97 272
21. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 39.12 269
22. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 39.14 269
23. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 39.83 255
24. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 40.26 247
25. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 40.52 242
26. Jana Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 40.60 241
27. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 40.79 237
28. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 41.10 232
29. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 41.11 232
30. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 41.16 231
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 14, Жени/F, 50m Грбно/Back, Отворено/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

31. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 41.47 226
32. Fjona Skenderi 05 Partizani, TI 42.55 209
33. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 43.05 202
34. Erbuna Maloku 09 Kastriti, FE 44.79 179
35. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 45.28 173
36. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 45.33 173
37. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 45.62 169
38. Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI 46.90 156
39. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 47.00 155
40. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 47.35 152
41. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskova, LE 47.72 148
42. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 48.00 145
43. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 48.55 141
44. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 49.77 130
45. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 50.08 128
46. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 51.15 120
47. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 51.96 115
48. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 53.00 108
49. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 53.07 107
50. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 53.24 106
51. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 53.25 106
52. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 53.42 105
53. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 53.47 105
54. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 55.59 93
55. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 56.29 90
56. Marija Jakimovska 11 Karpoš, SK 57.55 84
57. Hera Azemi 14 Kastriti, FE 1:00.27 73
58. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.57 72
59. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:01.03 70
60. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.23 63
61. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.27 55
62. Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:07.41 52

DSQ Sofi Kita 11 Partizani, TI
DSQ Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK


